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Clare Susan Blewett

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode S0O31 1BD

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
AUTOSERVICES 2000 LTD.

LPL HOLDINGS LTD

LPL HOLDINGS LTD
HGV GROUP LIMITED

HGV TRAINING LIMITED
HGV INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HGV INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HGV TRAINING LIMITED

HGV GROUP LIMITED
LOGISTICS PERSONNEL LIMITED

LOGISTICS PERSONNEL LIMITED
AUTO PORT SERVICES LIMITED

AUTO PORT SERVICES LIMITED
HAMBERT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

September 1964

Clare Susan Blewett

Number

Number
04156769

04154999

04154999
03594573

03594032
03594004
03594004
03594032

03594573
03739493

03739493
03704616

03704616
03310949

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907422096
907422096
Montrose
Duncan Road Park Gate
Southampton
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

08/02/2001 Company
Secretary
07/02/2001 Company
Secretary
07/02/2001 Director
15/04/1999 Company
Secretary
15/04/1999 Director
15/04/1999 Director
15/04/1999 Company
Secretary
15/04/1999 Company
Secretary
15/04/1999 Director
24/03/1999 18/07/2002 Company
Secretary
24/03/1999 18/07/2002 Director
25/02/1999 Company
Secretary
25/02/1999 Director
16/04/1998 15/01/1999 Company
Secretary



